
SCHOOL FEES

2023 SCHOOL FEES

A non-refundable $100.00 application fee is payable on lodgement of enrolment application.

Generally, school fees are divided into three payments per year however, parents can opt for annual, termly, monthly or 
fortnightly payments. Invoices will be sent home at the beginning of the school year unless an alternate request has been 
made. Otherwise invoices would normally be emailed or sent via post.

Payment can be made by arranging a direct debit payment through your bank or by completing a Centrelink form at our 
account’s office as a convenient way to make regular payments. Alternatively, fees can be paid by cash, cheque or eftpos.
A receipt will be issued when your payment is processed. All fees are to be paid by the due date.

Proposed 
school fees

Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12

Tuition

Curriculum Levy

Technology Levy

Building Levy

General Sports

Total

$2,015

$450

$250

$580

$182

$3,477

$2,096

$468

$260

$580

$182

$3,586

$2,423

$468

$260

$580

$374

$4,105

$2,423

$468

$260

$580

$374

$4,105

$2,662

$468

$260

$580

$78

$4,048

$2,662

$468

$260

$580

$78

$4,048

TUITON & BUILDING LEVY DISCOUNT

The school offers substantial sibling discounts.

Second sibling Third sibling Fourth and
subsequent sibling

2nd
25%

+
2nd
25%

3rd
45%

+ +
2nd
25%

3rd
45%

+ +
4th

100%

+The discounts
are as follows:


