

## **SCHOOL FEES**

Generally, school fees are divided into three payments per year however, parents can opt for annual, termly, monthly or fortnightly payments. Invoices will be sent home at the beginning of the school year unless an alternate request has been made. Otherwise invoices would normally be emailed or sent via post.

Payment can be made by arranging a direct debit payment through your bank or by completing a Centrelink form at our account's office as a convenient way to make regular payments. Alternatively, fees can be paid by cash, cheque or eftpos. A receipt will be issued when your payment is processed. All fees are to be paid by the due date.

## 2023 SCHOOL FEES

A non-refundable \$100.00 application fee is payable on lodgement of enrolment application.

Proposed school fees	Year 7	Year 8	Year 9	Year 10	Year 11	Year 12
Tuition	\$2,015	\$2,096	\$2,423	\$2,423	\$2,662	\$2,662
Curriculum Levy	\$450	\$468	\$468	\$468	\$468	\$468
Technology Levy	\$250	\$260	\$260	\$260	\$260	\$260
Building Levy	\$580	\$580	\$580	\$580	\$580	\$580
General Sports	\$182	\$182	\$374	\$374	\$78	\$78
Total	\$3,477	\$3,586	\$4,105	\$4,105	\$4,048	\$4,048

## TUITON & BUILDING LEVY DISCOUNT

The school offers substantial sibling discounts.

